Page 1 of 8
DESCRIPTION
LED Sign Lamp | Double-Sided Illumination  | Power and Color Select
Advanced Optical Lens | Rotatable End Caps | Direct-Wire Connection
Integrated Waterproof Connectors | 120-277V Input
• Covered by one or more Patents: list available at
tubes/sign-hero/patent

• Integrated optical lensing ensures even light spread across the face
• Effective 360° beam distribution
• Rotatable end caps for precise light direction
• Over 50% more energy efficient than HO fluorescent lamps
• UL Classified: sign retrofit solution, evaluated to UL 48 / UL 879A
standards
• Listed in the UL SAM Manual
• Compatible with Keystone’s optional mounting bracket accessories
• Operating temperature range: −30°C/−22°F to 55°C/131°F
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
Catalog Number Selectable
Wattage Selectable CCT Lumens
Range Efficacy Nominal
Length Input Current CRI Socket
Type
KT-LED10PST8-18P2SO-8CSK-DW 5-10W 4000K/5000K/6500K 620-1035 120 lm/W 18” 60mA
> 80 R17d
KT-LED12PST8-24P2SO-8CSK-DW 6-12W 4000K/5000K/6500K 800-1380 120 lm/W 24” 90mA
KT-LED15PST8-30P2SO-8CSK-DW 7-15W 4000K/5000K/6500K 980-1840 120 lm/W 30” 115mA
KT-LED18PST8-36P2SO-8CSK-DW 9-18W 4000K/5000K/6500K 1275-2300 125 lm/W 36” 140mA
KT-LED21PST8-42P2SO-8CSK-DW 10-21W 4000K/5000K/6500K 1480-2590 125 lm/W 42” 160mA
KT-LED23PST8-48P2SO-8CSK-DW 12-23W 4000K/5000K/6500K 1690-2990 122 lm/W 48” 185mA
KT-LED29PST8-60P2SO-8CSK-DW 14-29W 4000K/5000K/6500K 2060-3740 125 lm/W 60” 230mA
KT-LED32PST8-64P2SO-8CSK-DW 16-32W 4000K/5000K/6500K 2230-3970 123 lm/W 64” 245mA
KT-LED37PST8-72P2SO-8CSK-DW 17-37W 4000K/5000K/6500K 2480-4600 125 lm/W 72” 275mA
KT-LED41PST8-84P2SO-8CSK-DW 21-41W 4000K/5000K/6500K 3030-5405 124 lm/W 84” 325mA
KT-LED46PST8-96P2SO-8CSK-DW 23-46W 4000K/5000K/6500K 3310-6095 126 lm/W 96” 370mA
KT-LED50PST8-108P2SO-8CSK-DW 24-50W 4000K/5000K/6500K 3735-6670 121 lm/W 108” 415mA
KT-LED52PST8-117P2SO-8CSK-DW 25-52W 4000K/5000K/6500K 3975-7130 124 lm/W 117” 440mA
KT-LED54PST8-120P2SO-8CSK-DW 26-54W 4000K/5000K/6500K 4090-7360 123 lm/W 120” 460mA
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 08.26.25
PRODUCT FEATURES
APPLICATION

75%, or 50% output for cabinet
depth flexibility
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER CARTON QTY UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED10PST8-18P2SO-8CSK-DW
9
843654174723 UES-76
KT-LED12PST8-24P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174730 AIU-37
KT-LED15PST8-30P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174747 HMD-57
KT-LED18PST8-36P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174754 KIO-16
KT-LED21PST8-42P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174761 MQA-37
KT-LED23PST8-48P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174778 QUV-79
KT-LED29PST8-60P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174785 MRJ-41
KT-LED32PST8-64P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174792 JOO-42
KT-LED37PST8-72P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174808 ICE-69
KT-LED41PST8-84P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174815 OVC-23
KT-LED46PST8-96P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174822 UHD-38
KT-LED50PST8-108P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174839 AWN-76
KT-LED52PST8-117P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174846 BDC-48
KT-LED54PST8-120P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174853 XKB-75
Page 7 of 8
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 08.26.25
K T-LEDX XPST8-X XP2SO-8CSK-DW